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Natchez Fire
OR-RSF-000348
Progression Map
08/03/2018
Branch II and  III
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8,432 acres

!?+ Fire Origin   
Roads
Stream

Day Date Total (Ac) Growth (Ac)
Day 1 7/18/2018 767 767
Day 2 7/19/2018 1048 281
Day 3 7/20/2018 1372 324
Day 4 7/21/2018 1554 182
Day 5 7/22/2018 1911 357
Day 6 7/23/2018 2092 181
Day 7 7/24/2018 2414 322
Day 8 7/25/2018 2738 324
Day 9 7/26/2018 2988 250
Day 10 7/27/2018 3777 789
Day 11 7/28/2018 4613 836
Day 12 7/29/2018 5360 747
Day 13 7/30/2018 6174 814
Day 14 7/31/2018 6988 814
Day 15 8/1/2018 7693 705
Day 16 8/2/2018 8432 739


